PR-12139 Ombligo de Luna Mx washed - 8kg CC

Ombligo de Luna Mx washed \ ...
Profile 8kg CC Ombligo de Luna Mx washed l

Machine Probat Probatone 12

Worker David

Start date 2022-12-07 12:57

Duration 10:35

Start Weight 8 kg

End Weight 6.9 kg

Weight loss -13.75 %

Note 87

Roast Area Index 92,282.7 °C End Temperature 197.8 °C
Development time 125 s Development time ratio 19.7 %
Roast Value 87 Agtron Gourmet Ambient temperature 42.02 °C
Charge Temperature 199.4 °C
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Details

Segments Duration RoR AVG Roast Area Index (°C)

Start to Turning Point 00:58 -61.7 6,461.2
Turning Point to Color Change 04:06 6.9 27,534.3
Color Change to First Crack 03:26 5.7 34,236.2
Development time 02:06 3.7 24,248.8

Time Event Note

00:00 Gas 0
00:04 Airflow 2.2
00:46 Gas 50
00:58 Turning Point

02:00 Gas 80
05:04 Color change

05:18 Gas 50
06:27 Gas 40
07:11 Gas 30
07:52 Gas 25
08:20 Gas 20
08:30 First Crack

09:20 Gas 10
10:18 Gas 0

Time Drum Bean Te... ROR Bean Exhaust... RoOR Drum te... RoOR Drum Inlet T... ROR Inlet
pressure (°C) Te... (°C) Exhaust... (°C) te... (°C) T...
(Pa) 6 S S S

00:00 -80.0 199.4 217.7 211.0 191.9

00:30 -43.0 94.0 -105.4 146.4 -71.3 122.8 -88.2 188.3 -3.6
01:00 -43.0 78.4 -17.6 1411 -7.2 89.1 -35.9 249.6 52.9
01:30 -44.0 83.9 5.0 153.0 12.3 82.6 -7.3 326.9 83.9
02:00 -42.0 93.3 9.5 163.2 10.1 87.6 4.6 350.7 24.8
02:30 -43.0 103.1 9.7 1741 11.0 96.6 8.9 388.9 38.3
03:00 -43.0 112.8 9.8 182.1 8.1 106.8 10.3 396.6 7.6
03:30 -41.0 121.9 8.9 189.2 7.0 117.4 10.5 407.0 11.8
04:00 -40.0 130.4 8.7 194.2 5.0 127.7 10.3 405.3 -2.7
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Time Drum Bean Te... RoR Bean Exhaust... RoR Drum te... RoR Drum Inlet T... RoR Inlet
pressure (°C) Te... (°C) Exhaust... ° te... ° T...

(Pa) S S (C) (G

04:30 -44.0 138.0 7.7 200.0 5.9 137.3 9.7 410.3 5.3
05:00 -42.0 145.3 7.2 205.9 6.0 146.2 8.9 415.9 5.3
05:30 -44.0 152.0 6.9 211.3 5.4 154.5 8.3 416.8 33
06:00 -36.0 158.0 59 213.4 2.2 162.0 7.5 396.8 -21.8
06:30 -38.0 163.8 5.9 216.6 3.2 169.0 7.1 390.6 -6.6
07:00 -37.0 169.2 5.2 219.1 24 175.4 6.4 373.0 -17.1
07:30 -38.0 174.3 5.3 220.8 1.9 181.3 59 357.7 -14.5
08:00 -37.0 179.5 5.1 222.2 1.3 186.8 5.6 346.5 -11.4
08:30 -37.0 183.9 4.4 223.3 1.3 191.9 5.1 329.0 -17.1
09:00 -34.0 188.9 5.0 223.4 -0.0 196.7 4.8 318.6 -11.7
09:30 -33.0 193.1 4.4 224.5 1.3 201.4 4.7 309.0 -7.4
10:00 -34.0 195.9 2.9 223.7 -1.0 204.8 34 285.1 -25.6
10:30 -35.0 197.4 15 222.0 -1.3 207.3 2.5 266.0 -17.3
10:35 -34.0 197.8 15 221.6 -2.0 207.6 2.4 259.1 -22.4
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